Exit 6 Brewery Menu
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5055 Hwy N, 63304, St. Charles, US, United States
(+1)6362444343 - https:/lexit6brewery.com

The Card of Exit 6 Brewery from St. Charles includes about 22 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $5.0. Exit 6 Brewery, located in St. Charles, MO, is an American restaurant with an
impressive 4.6-star rating. Open from 4:00 PM to 11:59 PM, this establishment offers delicious dishes and a
great selection of beers. Make sure to call ahead and reserve a table at (636) 244-4343 to avoid missing out. If
you're looking for similar places to try, consider checking out Jo's 5th Street Pub and Aiello's Cigar Bar. Have you
dined at Exit 6 Brewery before? Share your experience and leave a review!.
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Exit 6 Brewery Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Drinks

BEER

Dessert

COOKIE

Featured Drink

FRESH SQUEEZED $3.0

Beer Selection

SHAKE CHOCOLATE PORTER $2.0

Sour & Fruit

NIGHTMARE ON BRETT (AGED IN
LEOPOLD BROS WHISKEY $8.0
BARRELS)

Gourmet Sodas

VANILLA CREAM

Restaurant Category

BAR

Clybourn Brewhouse
Beers

e BOURBON COUNTY
NI BRAND STOUT (2019)

¥

coL * TY 14.7

STOUT (2020) 14.6

BOURBON COUNTY BRAND
STOUT (2021) 14.0

Ingredients Used
OATMEAL

CHEESE

FRUIT

NITRO ABSENCE OF
LIGHT

WATERMELON BOBBY
P-LAGER

THE FLAG OF MY PEOPLE
INCLUDE IT IN YOUR PROFILE
BOBBY P-LAGER

SQUATCH TRACKS

PB&J MONSTER

IMPERIAL HOT CHOCOLATE MILK
STOUT

$10.0

BOURBON COUNTY BRAND

$10.0

$1.8

$2.0

$3.0
$2.0
$2.8
$9.0
$9.0

$3.0



Exit 6 Brewery Menu

Exit 6 Brewery

5055 Hwy N, 63304, St. Charles, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 16:00-01:30
Wednesday 16:00-01:30
Thursday 16:00-01:30
Friday 16:00-01:30
Saturday 16:00-01:30
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